ZUMA LIGHTING LLC
325 N LARCHMONT BLVD STE 406, LOS ANGELES, CA 90004
INFO@ZUMALIGHTING.COM • (310) 975-3126 • ZUMALIGHTING.COM
1
MODEL
ORION
TYPE
LED
SERIES
BOLLARDS
ZUMA LIGHTING LLC
325 N LARCHMONT BLVD STE 406, LOS ANGELES, CA 90004
INFO@ZUMALIGHTING.COM • (310) 975-3126 • ZUMALIGHTING.COM
2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model ORION
Type LED
Series Bollards
FIXTURE SIZE TOP SOURCE VOLTS
LAMP /
TEMP CONCRETE COLOR CONCRETE TEXTURE
ORI-R =
Round
ORI-S =
Square
8 = 8” dia. x 42”H
10 = 10” dia. x 42”H
12 = 12” dia. x 42”H
16 = 16” dia. x 42”H
18 = 18” dia. x 42”H
CS = Custom size,
consult factory
FT = Flat Top
DT = Dome
Top (round
only)
PT = Pyramid
Top (square
only)
RT = Radius
Top (round
only)
10W
20W
30W
40W
50W
60W
U = 120v-
277v
8 = 480v
3K = 3000K
4K = 4000K
5K = 5000K
NL =
Natural
BF = Buff
BN = Brown
BK = Black
WT = White
CC = Custom
1 = Smooth
2 = Light
3 = Medium
4 = Heavy
LENS LOUVERS
LOUVER
COLOR
OPTIONS
CA = Clear
Acrylic
FA =
Frosted
Acrylic
OA = Opal
Acrylic
L1 = 45º cut-off
louvers*
L2 = Horizontal
louvers
L3 = Vertical louvers
*only available on 8”
dia.
DB =
Dark Bronze